SAPPHIRE WALL SYSTEM
888-993-3757
SKUTCHI.COM
5’6” 6’3”
84” 95” 108” 1
The Sapphire Wall System by Skutchi Designs Inc® is an innovative interior office wall solution designed to create efficiently divided work
environments for new or existing office spaces. This highly versatile modular panel system—with heights ranging from 7’, 8‘ or 9’ft—utilize
incredibly strong yet lightweight aluminum frames with connectors to create freestanding structures without permanent attachments to the

54 lb
28 lb
  7   lb
11 lb
38 lb
47 lb
Keep your space organized with the help of these storage options.
Footprints
DimensionsDescription
SAPWTYP-9x84-A-1019 9’W x 84”H 346   lb
WeightSKU
9x84 Footprint
DimensionsDescription WeightSKU
10x10x95 Footprint SAPWTYP-10x10x95-F-1019-01 10’W x 10’D x 95”H 2419  lb
DimensionsDescription WeightSKU
12x12x108 Footprint SAPWTYP-120-12x12x108xG-F-1019 10’W x 10’D x 108”H 2764  lb
View 1
View 2
9’ 3”
3”

(see below)
120 Degree 3-Way Connector
SAP-TB
SAP-SUC
HEX
SMSCR
SAP-LT-SMALL-BLK
SAP-LT-LG-BLK
SAP-108-ET
SAP-WS
SAP-BG
96” Wall Starter
84” Wall Starter
108” Wall Starter
108” 2-Way ConnectorSAP-108-2WAY
SAP-84-2WAY 84” 2-Way Connector
SAP-95-2WAY 95” 2-Way Connector
108” 3-Way ConnectorSAP-108-3WAY
SAP-84-3WAY 84” 3-Way Connector
SAP-95-3WAY 95” 3-Way Connector
108” 4-Way ConnectorSAP-108-4WAY
SAP-84-4WAY 84” 4-Way Connector
SAP-95-4WAY 95” 4-Way Connector
108” Panel to Panel ConnectorSAP-108-PP
SAP-84-PP
SAP-95-PP
84” Panel to Panel Connector